11:15
2:00

2:00
3:30
7:15

2:00
2:15
3:30
7:15

2:00
2:15
3:30
7:15

8:30
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
2:00
2:15
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7:15

June 2019 Assisted Calendar

9:30

2:00
2:15
3:30
715

SUNDAY

TV morning News (AR)

Puzzle Pack (FD)
Water Color Painting
with Gabrielle (AR)
BINGO! (A)

Social Hour (A)
Evening Movie (AR)

Rise & Shine Exercise (AR)

Church Run (L) 9:30
TV Morning News (AR) 10:00
Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 10:30
Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00
Bingo (A) 12:30
Dean Martin Roast (AR) 2:00
Social Hour (A) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715
Church Run (L) 9:30
TV Morning News (AR) 10:00
Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 10:30
Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00
Bingo (A) 12:30
Dean Martin Roast (AR) 2:00
Social Hour (A) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715
HAPPY FATHER’S DAY! 9:30
Church Run (L)

TV Morning News (AR) 10:00
Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 10:30
Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00
-12:30/1:00-2:00 Lunch BBQ (D) 12:30
Bingo (A) 2:00
Dean Martin Roast (AR) 2:00
Music with Armondo (A) 3:00
Evening Movie (AR) 715
Church Run (L) 9:30
TV Morning News (AR) 10:00
Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 10:30
Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00
Bingo (A) 12:30
Dean Martin Roast (AR) 2:00
Social Hour (A) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715

TV Morning News (AR)

Knitting Club (SR)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Celebrity Challenge (B)

Chat Pack (B)

Adventures with Doug (AR)
Snacks & Chat (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

TV Morning News (AR)

Knitting Club (SR)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Celebrity Challenge (B)

Chat Pack (B)

Music with Jerry Weisbecker (A)
Snacks & Chat (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (AR)

Knitting Club (SR)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Celebrity Challenge (B)

Famous Folks Trivia (B)
Blackjack Time (AR)
Rummikubs (SR)

Town Hall Meeting (A)

Evening Movie (AR)

TV Morning News (AR)

Knitting Club (SR)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Celebrity Challenge (B)

Chat Pack (B)

Music with Daryl Spencer (A)
Snacks & Chat (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

9:30
10:15

11:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
7:15

9:30
10:15

11:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:00
4:00
715

9:30
10:15

11:00
11:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
4:00
7:15

9:30
10:15

11:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
3:30
4:00

Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB) 10:00
Work Qut with Vana - Stretch, 11:00

Exercise Balls, Weights) (AR)

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 11:00
Chit Chat with Kelly (LB) 12:30
Name that Tune (B) 2:00
Music with Julie Berry (A) 3:30
Bible Share Circle (A) 715
Shabbat (AR)

Sing-A-Long with Frolin (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB) 10:00

Work Out with Vana - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights (AR)

11:00
11:00

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 1:00
Chit Chat with Kelly (LB) 12:30
Name that Tune (B) 2:00
Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30
Bible Circle Share with Frolin (8). . 7:15
Sing-A-Long with Frolin (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB) 10:00
Work Out with Vana - Stretch, 11:00
Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30

Chit Chat with Kelly (LB) 2:00
-2:00 Vicki’s Jewelry (L) 3:30
Name that Tune (B) 6:15
Matinee Movie (AR)

Bible Sharing Circle (A) 715
Sing-along with Frolin

Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB) 10:00
Work Out with Vana - Stretch, 10:30

Exercise Balls, Weights (AR)

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 11:00
Chit Chat with Kelly (LB) 12:30
Name that Tune (B) 2:00
Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30
Resident Council Meeting (AR) 715
Bible Sharing Circle (A)

Sing-along with Frolin

Evening Movie (AR)

WEDNESDAY

All Activities are subject to
change! Please sign up at the
Front Desk for all Outings by 5
p.m. the day before. Please note
our abbreviations for locations of
special events and meetings.

(R) Activity Rm. (B) Bistro

(A) Auditorium (FD) Front Desk
(L) Lobby (P) Patio
(BS)Beauty Shop

(LB) Library

Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 9:30
Yoga with Linda (AR)
Lunch & Outing: Gardens of the  10:00
World, “Mouthful Eatery” (L) 10:00
Puzzle Pack (FD)
Story Wise and You (B) 11:00
Bingo (AR) 11:00
Social Hour (AR) 12:30
Evening Movie (AR) 2:00
3:30
3:30
715
Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 9:30

Yoga with Linda (AR)
Lunch Quting: Ruby’s Diner (L)
Puzzle Pack (FD)

10:00

Podiatrist Visit (BS) 11:00
Story Wise and You (B) 11:00
Bingo (AR) 12:30
Sacial Hour (AR) 2:00
Evening Movie (AR) 3:30

3:30

715
Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 9:30

Yoga with Linda (AR)
Lunch Outing: Chi-Chi’s Pizzeria (L) 10:00
Puzzle Pack (FD)

Story Wise and You (B)
Bingo (AR) 11:00
Social Hour (AR) 12:30
Family-Caregiver Support 2:00
Group (A) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715
715
Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 9:30

Yoga with Linda (AR)
Lunch & QOuting: The American Car 10:00
Museum, “The Bear Pit”

Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00
Story Wise and You (B) 11:00
Bingo (AR) 12:30
Social Hour (AR) 2:00
Evening Movie (AR) 3:30

4:30

715

THURSDAY

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Oujaba Jewelry (SR)

Work Out with Vana - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights (AR)
Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L)
You Be the Judge (B)

World Geography (B)

Matinee Movie (AR)

Activity Meeting (A)
Rummikub Challenge (AR)
Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Kelly - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights) (AR)
Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L)
You Be the Judge (B)

World Geography (B)

Matinee Movie (AR)

Food Service Meeting (A)
Rummikub Challenge (AR)
Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Kelly - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights (AR)

You Be the Judge (B)
World Geography (B)
Music with Justin (A)
Rummikub Challenge (AR)
Evening Movie (AR)

- Evening Bingo (A)

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Vana - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights) (AR)
Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L)
You Be the Judge (B)

World Geography (B)

Painting w/ Yaffa (AR)

Ice Cream Sundae Social (AR)
Dinner Outing: Roy’s Diner
Evening Movie (AR)

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:30

2:00

2:00

3:30

7:15

9:30
10:00
11:15
12:30

11:00 Morning Walk to Western Bagel (L) 2:00

3:30
7:15

10:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
2:30
7:15

FRIDAY

9:30
= 10:15

11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
7:15

Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 9:30
Focus Fitness (A)

Outing: Nethercutt Museum & 10:00
The Bear Pit Restaurant (L)

Make Your Point Trivia (B) 12:30
Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00
Music with Mark Cole (A) 3:30
Snack, Chat & Trivia (LB) 715
Evening Movie (AR) 715

Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 9:30
Focus Fitness (A) 10:00
Sandra’s Jewelry Boutique (L) 11:00
Make Your Point Trivia (B) 12:30
Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00
Rummikubs (SR) 2:00
Storytelling with Nathan (AR) 3:30
Music with Phil Jefferies (A) 715
Evening Movie (AR)

TV morning News (AR) 9:30
Focus Fitness (A) 10:00
Make Your Point Trivia (B) 11:00
Celebrity Challenge (B) 12:30
Storytelling with Nathan (AR) 2:00
Rummikubs (SR) 2:00
Evening Music w/Marc Rosen(P) ~ 3:30

7:15

Hot Topics w/ Kelly(LB) 9:30

Focus Fitness (A)

Puzzle Pack (FD) 10:00

Story Wise and You (B)

Rummikubs(AR) 11:00

Music w/ Erwin Jackson (AR) 11:00

Evening Movie (AR) 12:30
2:00
2:00
3:30
715

SATURDAY

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Kelly - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights (AR)
Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L)
Story Wise and You (B)

Music w/ Julie Berry (A)

Shabbat (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

Wake to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap
Residents Performance (AR)
Funny Bones Trivia (B)
Bingo (AR)

Social Hour (AR)

Shabbat Program 7:15 (A)
Evening Movie (AR)

Wake to the News with Kelly (LB)
Work Out with Kelly (AR)

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L)
Quizmania Trivia (B)

Bingo (A)

Rummikubs (SR)

Shabbat Program (AR)

Evening Movie

Hot Topics with Vana (LB)

Work Out with Vana (AR)

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L)
Funny Bones Trivia (B)

Bingo (AR)

Rummikubs (SR)

Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Kelly - Stretch,
Exercise Balls, Weights (AR)
Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L)
You Be the Judge (B)

World Geography (B)

Matinee Movie (AR)

BINGO! (A)

Shabbat Program (AR)
Evening Movie (AR)




