	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
June 2019 Assisted Calendar	9:30 TV morning News (AR) 10:00 Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 11:15 Puzzle Pack (FD) 2:00 Water Color Painting with Gabrielle (AR) 2:00 BINGO! (A) 3:30 Social Hour (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	Fi	uther's Day BQ	All Activities are subject to change! Please sign up at the Front Desk for all Outings by 5 p.m. the day before. Please note our abbreviations for locations of special events and meetings. (R) Activity Rm. (B) Bistro (A) Auditorium (FD) Front Desk (L) Lobby (P) Patio (BS) Beauty Shop (LB) Library			9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:15 Work Out with Kelly - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30 Story Wise and You (B) 2:00 Music w/ Julie Berry (A) 3:30 Shabbat (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)
	8:30 Church Run (L) 9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 2:00 Bingo (A) 2:15 Dean Martin Roast (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Knitting Club (SR) 10:30 Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR) 11:00 Celebrity Challenge (B) 12:30 Chat Pack (B) 2:00 Adventures with Doug (AR) 3:30 Snacks & Chat (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	10:15 Work Out with Vana - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights) (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 11:00 Chit Chat with Kelly (LB)	World, "Mouthful Eatery" (L) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 12:30 Story Wise and You (B)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Oujaba Jewelry (SR) 10:00 Work Out with Vana - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L) 11:00 You Be the Judge (B) 12:30 World Geography (B) 2:00 Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30 Activity Meeting (A) 3:30 Rummikub Challenge (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Focus Fitness (A) 10:30 Outing: Nethercutt Museum & The Bear Pit Restaurant (L) 11:00 Make Your Point Trivia (B) 12:30 Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00 Music with Mark Cole (A) 3:30 Snack, Chat & Trivia (LB) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Broadway Babes Chair Tap Residents Performance (AR) 12:30 Funny Bones Trivia (B) 2:00 Bingo (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Shabbat Program 7:15 (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)
	8:30 Church Run (L) 9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 2:00 Bingo (A) 2:15 Dean Martin Roast (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Knitting Club (SR) 10:30 Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR) 11:00 Celebrity Challenge (B) 12:30 Chat Pack (B) 2:00 Music with Jerry Weisbecker (A) 3:30 Snacks & Chat (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	10:15 Work Out with Vana - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L)	11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 1:00 Podiatrist Visit (BS) 12:30 Story Wise and You (B)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Kelly - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights) (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L) 11:00 You Be the Judge (B) 12:30 World Geography (B) 2:00 Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30 Food Service Meeting (A) 3:30 Rummikub Challenge (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Hot Topics with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Focus Fitness (A) 10:30 Sandra's Jewelry Boutique (L) 11:00 Make Your Point Trivia (B) 12:30 Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00 Rummikubs (SR) 2:00 Storytelling with Nathan (AR) 3:30 Music with Phil Jefferies (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Kelly (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30 Quizmania Trivia (B) 2:00 Bingo (A) 2:00 Rummikubs (SR) 3:30 Shabbat Program (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie
	HAPPY FATHER'S DAY! 8:30 Church Run (L) 9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:30 -12:30 / 1:00-2:00 Lunch BBQ (D) 2:00 Bingo (A) 2:15 Dean Martin Roast (AR) 3:30 Music with Armondo (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (AR) 10:00 Knitting Club (SR) 10:30 Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR) 11:00 Celebrity Challenge (B) 12:30 Famous Folks Trivia (B) 2:00 Blackjack Time (AR) 2:00 Rummikubs (SR) 3:00 Town Hall Meeting (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	10:15 Work Out with Vana - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 11:00 Chit Chat with Kelly (LB) 11:00 -2:00 Vicki's Jewelry (L) 12:30 Name that Tune (B) 2:00 Matinee Movie (AR)	2:00 Bingo (AR)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Kelly - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk to Western Bagel (L1:00 You Be the Judge (B) 12:30 World Geography (B) 2:00 Music with Justin (A) 3:30 Rummikub Challenge (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR) 7:15 - Evening Bingo (A)	9:30 TV morning News (AR) 10:00 Focus Fitness (A) 11:15 Make Your Point Trivia (B) 12:30 Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00 Storytelling with Nathan (AR) 3:30 Rummikubs (SR) 7:15 Evening Music w/Marc Rosen(P)	9:30 Hot Topics with Vana (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30 Funny Bones Trivia (B) 2:00 Bingo (AR) 2:00 Rummikubs (SR) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie
	8:30 Church Run (L) 9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Rise & Shine Exercise (AR) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 2:00 Bingo (A) 2:15 Dean Martin Roast (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Knitting Club (SR) 10:30 Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR) 11:00 Celebrity Challenge (B) 12:30 Chat Pack (B) 2:00 Music with Daryl Spencer (A) 3:30 Snacks & Chat (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	10:15 Work Out with Vana - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 11:00 Chit Chat with Kelly (LB)	12:30 Story Wise and You (B)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Vana - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights) (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L) 11:00 You Be the Judge (B) 12:30 World Geography (B) 2:00 Painting w/ Yaffa (AR) 3:30 Ice Cream Sundae Social (AR) 4:30 Dinner Outing: Roy's Diner 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	10:00 Hot Topics w/ Kelly(LB) 10:00 Focus Fitness (A) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 12:30 Story Wise and You (B) 2:00 Rummikubs(AR) 2:30 Music w/ Erwin Jackson (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Kelly - Stretch, Exercise Balls, Weights (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L) 11:00 You Be the Judge (B) 12:30 World Geography (B) 2:00 Matinee Movie (AR) 2:00 BINGO! (A) 3:30 Shabbat Program (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)